
BASEBALL Head Baseball Steven Spitaleri legitnjbaseball@gmail.com
JV Baseball Joseph Torres torresj@glenrocknj.org

SOFTBALL Head Girls Softball Kelly Miller dowellk@glenrocknj.org
JV Softball Nicole Peterson petersonn@glenrocknj.org

GOLF Head Boys Golf Daniel Morgan morgand@glenrocknj.org
Head Girls Golf Corey Fitzpatrick fitzpatrickc@glenrocknj.org

LACROSSE Head Boys Lacrosse Joe Voto joevoto13@gmail.com 
JV Lacrosse Mike Copelton mikecopelton@yahoo.com

Head Girls Lacrosse Kyle McCourt mccourtk@glenrocknj.org 
JV Lacrosse Kelsie Mania maniak@glenrocknj.org 

TENNIS Boys Tennis Bonnie Zimmermann zimmermannb@glenrocknj.org
Boys JV Tennis Rebecca Stadlin stadlinr@glenrocknj.org

TRACK Head Boys Track Brian Weinberg weinbergb@glenrocknj.org 
Head Girls Track Stacie Gallo gallos@glenrocknj.org

Baseball Anthony Cece cecea@glenrocknj.org
Softball Mallorie Gilbride malloriemathews@gmail.com
Head Coed Track Doug Tenga tengad@glenrocknj.org
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